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Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Schedule 

April 2017 

 

Monday, April 3, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, April 4, 2017

10:30AM VTC Meeting w/Filippo Ghia of 

BankUnited 

 

4:00PM Meeting w/Senate Banking Committee 

Chairman Mike Crapo 

 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017

11:00AM Speaker at FDIC Legal Division Annual 

Managers’ Conference, Arlington, VA 

 

1:00PM Conference Call w/Alejandro Lopez of 

 SEDESA Argentina – IADI 

 

Thursday, April 6, 2017

 No public meetings 

  

Friday, April 7, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, April 10, 2017

5:00PM Phone Interview w/Lalita Clozel of 

American Banker Newspaper 

 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017

11:30AM Interview w/Barney Jopson & Patrick 

Jenkins of the Financial Times 

 

Wednesday, April 12, 2017

10:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/Josh Rosner of Graham Fisher & 

Company 

 

Thursday, April 13, 2017
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10:00AM Meeting w/Professor Sanjai Bhagat of the 

University of Colorado 

 

Friday, April 14, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, April 17, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, April 18, 2017

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

11:30AM Meeting w/Governor Per Callesen of  
Danmarks Nationalbank 

 

1:00PM NeighborWorks America Board of Directors 

Meeting  

 

Wednesday, April 19, 2017

9:00AM Speaker at 26
th

 Annual Hyman P. Minsky 

Conference - Levy Economics Institute of 

Bard College, Hudson River, NY 

 

Thursday, April 20, 2017

 University of Missouri at Kansas City 

Community Symposium 

 

Friday, April 21, 2017

University of Missouri at Kansas City 

Community Symposium 

 

Monday, April 24, 2017

1:30PM Meeting w/Chairman Fernando Restoy of 

the Financial Stability Institute  

 

Tuesday, April 25, 2017

9:30AM Meeting w/Palestine Monetary Authority 

Delegation – Washington, DC 

 

11:30AM Interview w/Joe Lawler of the Washington 

Examiner 

 

2:30PM Meeting w/Chairman Jose Roldan of the 

European Banking Federation  
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4:00PM Meeting w/ Minnesota Bankers Association 

 

Wednesday, April 26, 2017

8:00AM FDIC Economic Inclusion Summit Meeting  

 

2:00PM Meeting w/Anat Admati of the Stanford 

University Graduate School of Business  

 

Thursday, April 27, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, April 28, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

 

Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Schedule 

May 2017 

Monday, May 1, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, May 2, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, May 3, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, May 4, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, May 5, 2017

 No public meetings 
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Monday, May 8, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, May 11, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, May 12, 2017

9:00AM Speech to the Chapman University 

Conference on Systemic Risk and 

Organization of the Financial System -- 

Orange, California 

  

Monday, May 15, 2017

No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017

No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, May 17, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, May 19, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, May 20, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, May 22, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, May 23, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

5:00 PM Conference of State Banking Supervisors 

State-Federal Supervisory Conference - New 

Orleans 
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Thursday, May 25, 2017

All day Speaker and attendee at Conference of State 

Banking Supervisors State-Federal 

Supervisory Conference - New Orleans 

 

Friday, May 26, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, May 29, 2017

 Federal Holiday – Memorial Day 

 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017

All Day  52
nd

 IADI Executive Council Meeting & 

Research Conference – Basel, Switzerland 

 

Wednesday, 31, 2017

All Day  52
nd

 IADI Executive Council Meeting & 

Research Conference – Basel, Switzerland 
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Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Schedule 

June 2017 

 

Thursday, June 1, 2017

All Day 52
nd

 IADI Executive Council Meeting & 

Research Conference – Basel, Switzerland 

 

Friday, June 2, 2017

All Day 52
nd

 IADI Executive Council Meeting & 

Research Conference – Basel, Switzerland 

 

Monday, June 5, 2017

1:30PM Meeting w/Bloomberg News Reporters – 

New York, NY 

 

3:00PM Meeting w/Gretchen Morgenson, New York 

Times – New York, NY 

 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

8:00AM Meeting w/Wall Street Journal Editorial 

Board – New York, NY 

 

8:00AM Interview w/Maria Bartiromo, Fox Business 

Network – New York, NY 

 

9:00AM Meeting w/Wall Street Journal financial  

reporters – New York, NY 

 

10:40AM Meeting w/Teresa Tritch, New York Times 

– New York, NY 

 

2:00PM Meeting w/Paul Volcker, Volcker Alliance – 

New York, NY 

 

Wednesday, June 7, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, June 8, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Friday, June 8, 2017

 No public meetings 
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Monday, June 12, 2017

12:15PM Attend Peterson Institute of International 

Economics book launch: “The Right 

Balance for Banks: Theory and Evidence on 

Optimal Capital Requirements” 

 

2:30PM Meeting w/Paul Weech, NeighborWorks 

America 

 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

1:45PM Meeting w/Kansas Bankers Association  

 

Wednesday, June 14, 2017

11:00AM No public meetings 

 

 

Thursday, June 15, 2017

8:00AM Meeting w/Acting Comptroller of the 

Currency Keith Noreika 

 

10:30AM Meeting w/Iowa Bankers Association  

 

2:00PM Meeting w/Joseph Barry of State Street 

 

Friday, June 16, 2017

12:00PM Lunch w/John Lipsky of Johns Hopkins 

School of Advanced International Studies 

 

1:30PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Monday, June 19, 2017

3:00PM Conference Call w/NeighborWorks America 

Board of Directors 

 

Tuesday, June 20, 2017

All Day DNB/Riksbank Macroprudential Conference 

– Amsterdam 

 

Wednesday, June 21, 2017

 No public meetings 
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Thursday, June 22, 2017

8:30AM Meeting w/Andrew Haldane, Chief 

Economist & Executive Director; Bank of 

England – London 

 

12:00PM Meeting w/Professor Sir John Vickers; 

Oxford University – London 

 

Friday, June 23, 2017

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, June 26, 2017

11:00AM Interview w/Frank Wiebe of Handelsblatt 

Newspaper  

 

3:30PM Meeting w/Congressman Blaine 

Luetkemeyer 

 

Tuesday, June 27, 2017

2:00PM Meeting w/John Bryant of Operation Hope  

 

Wednesday, June 28, 2017

10:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

3:30PM Meeting w/Paige Willingham of Washington 

College 

 

Thursday, June 29, 2017

10:15AM Interview w/Victoria Guida of Politico 

 

Friday, June 30, 2017

 No public meetings 

 


